
OIA Water Polo Schedule 2023 Revised 2/23

Wed. March 1, 2023
CORP KAIMUKI KALANI

5:00 Moanalua - Waipahu 5:00 Roosevelt - Kapolei 5:00
6:10 Kahuku - Campbell 6:10 Pearl City - Kaiser 6:10
7:20 Leilehua - Kalaheo 7:20 Mililani - Kailua 7:20

Saturday, March 4, 2023
CORP KAIMUKI

10:00 Moanalua- Mililani 10:00
11:10 Pearl City - Leilehua 11:10
12:20 Campbell - Kailua 12:20
1:30 Pearl City - Mililani 1:30
2:40 Moanalua - Leilehua 2:40

Wed. March 8, 2023
CORP KAIMUKI

5:00 5:00 Roosevelt - Moanalua
6:10 6:10 Kalaheo - Waipahu
7:20 7:20 Leilehua - Kapolei
SAT Saturday, March 11, 2023

CORP KAIMUKI
2:00 Waipahu - Kailua 2:00 Kahuku - Mililani
3:10 Kaiser - Kalaheo 3:10 Leilehua - Roosevelt
4:20 Waipahu - Campbell 4:20 Kahuku - Pearl City
5:30 Kaiser - Kailua 5:30

Wed. March 15, 2023
CORP KAIMUKI

5:00 5:00
6:10 6:10
7:20 7:20

Sat. March 18, 2023
CORP KAIMUKI

10:00 Kaiser - Campbell 10:00
11:10 Kapolei - Waipahu 11:10
12:20 Roosevelt - Kahuku 12:20
1:30 Kapolei - Campbell 1:30
2:40 2:40

Wed. March 22, 2023
CORP KAIMUKI KALANI

5:00 Kapolei - Pearl City 5:00 Kaiser - Leilehua 5:00
6:10 Kalaheo - Campbell 6:10 Moanalua - Kailua 6:10
7:20 7:20 Roosevelt - Kaiser 7:20

Saturday, March 25, 2023
CORP KAIMUKI

10:00 Moanalua - Campbell 10:00
11:10 Kaiser - Kapolei 11:10
12:20 Leilehua - Mililani 12:20
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1:30 Kahuku - Moanalua 1:30
2:40 2:40

Wed. March 29, 2023
CORP KAIMUKI KALANI 

5:00 5:00 Kaiser - Waipahu
6:10 6:10 Kailua - Kapolei
7:20 7:20 Pearl City - Moanalua

Saturday, April 1, 2023
CORP KAIMUKI

10:00 Kailua - Kalaheo 10:00
11:10 Roosevelt - Mililani 11:10
12:20 Kapolei - Kalaheo 12:20
1:30 Pearl City - Roosevelt 1:30
2:40 Leilehua - Kahuku 2:40

2nd Round
Wednesday, April 5, 2023

CORP KAIMUKI KALANI
5:00 Kapolei - Mililani 5:00 Roosevelt - Campbell
6:10 Pearl City - Kalaheo 6:10 Kahuku - Waipahu
7:20 Kapolei - Moanalua 7:20

Saturday, April 8, 2023
CORP KAIMUKI KALANI

10:00 Mililani - Waipahu 10:00 Kahuku - Kaiser
11:10 Leilehua - Campbell 11:10 Moanalua - Kalaheo
12:20 Pearl City - Waipahu 12:20 Roosevelt - Kailua
1:30 Campbell - Mililani 1:30 Kahuku - Kalaheo
2:40 2:40

Wed. April 12, 2023
CORP KAIMUKI KALANI

5:00 Waipahu - Leilehua 5:00
6:10 Mililani - Kalaheo 6:10
7:20 Leilehua - Kailua 7:20
ACT Saturday, April 15, 2023

CORP KAIMUKI KALANI
2:00 Pearl City - Kailua 2:00 Roosevelt - Waipahu
3:10 Kahuku - Kapolei 3:10 Mililani - Kaiser
4:20 Campbell - Pearl City 4:20 Roosevelt - Kalaheo
5:30 Kailua - Kahuku 5:30 Kaiser - Moanalua

Monday, April 17, 2023 Play-In Game
OIA Championship Week KAIMUKI

5:00
6:10

Thursday, April 20, 2023
CORP-1st round

5:00 #3 vs. #6 5:00
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6:10 #4 vs. #5 6:10
7:20 7:20

Friday, April 21, 2023
CORP-Semis

5:00 #1 vs #4/#5 Winner 5:00
6:10 #2 vs #3/#6 Winner 6:10
7:20 7:20

Saturday, April 22, 2023
CORP - OIA Championship

10:00 5th Place
11:10 3rd place
12:20 Championship

HHSAA Championship
Round 1 @ School Sites TBA 5/8/23
Quarterfinals & Finals @ Kamehameha Kapalama 5/11 - 5/13, 2023
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